@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Rosa Martinez

FMH Specialist in Neurosurgery

Languages
FR,EN

Work Experience

since 2020
2005-2019
2004

2004

2003
1998-2002

1993-1997

1996

Education
1997
1991

Registered doctor at the Clinigue de Valére in Sion, Neurosurgery
Assistant doctor, Neurosurgery Department, Valais Hospital, Sion

Reading and defence of the thesis "Precision and usefulness of
neuronavigation in encephalic surgery” at the University of Barcelona.
Obtained Ph.D degree

Head of Clinic. Neurosurgery Department, Centre Hospitalier
Universitaire Vaudois (CHUV)

Senior Registrar, Neurosurgery Department, Valais Hospital, Sion

Assistant Doctor, Neurosurgery Department, Hospital Clinic Universitari
de Barcelona

Resident via M.L.R. at the Neurosurgery Department of the Hospital
Clinic Universitari de Barcelona

Fellowship in Paediatric Neurosurgery at the Children's Hospital
Medical Center, Mayfield Institute (Prof Kerry Crone), Cincinnati, Ohio,
USA

Specialist in Neurosurgery
Degree in Medicine

Accreditation

Clinique de Valéere

Centre Médical Valere

Specialties
Neurosurgery

Spinal surgery

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/centres-medicaux/valere
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/neurosurgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/spine-surgery

Centre Médical Valére
Avenue de la gare 27
1950 Sion

T +4127 322001
RMartinez@cliniquevalere.ch

Download vCard

Sitten

info@cliniquevalere.ch

Download vCard
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